

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.8 AND 9 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.4267 OF 2000

CHATTAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

USHA RANI

Respondent(s)

(For clarification/modification of court's order dated 27/07/2000 and order dated 10/05/2002 and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 24/04/2007 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rachna Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Applicant(s)

Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Goswami,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Amit P. Singh Rawat,Adv.

Mr. R.S Chauhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the matter on the date to be notified by the
Registry.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Radha R. Bhatia]

Court Master